St. Benedict School Parent Enrichment Association Committed to

November 5, 2014

7:00pm

Board
Members

Time

7:00-7:05
7:05-7:10
7:10-7:30

7:30-7:35

7:35-8:00
8:00-8:30

8:30

Education Meeting Agenda

Karla Hancar, Lindsay Riddell, Jolyne De
Marco, Erin Black, Brenda Goulding, Sherill
Wrubleski-Gering, Leanne Martin

Item
Welcome
Approval of October 16™ Minutes

Old Business (Survey, Financial Transfer,
Breakfast (Jolyne), City of Leduc Basketball
Nets (Lindsay)

Vote/Approval for Reimbursement to Karla and
Lindsay for start up costs

Financials/Budget for school council

New Business

A. Hot Lunch

B. WEM Fundraiser
C. Silent Auction
D. Spirit Days

E.

Adjournment
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