

## St. Benedict School Parent Enrichment Association Committed to Education Meeting Agenda

November 5, 2014

7:00pm

Board	Karla Hancar, Lindsay Riddell, Jolyne De	
Members	Marco, Erin Black, Brenda Goulding, Sherill	
	Wrubleski-Gering, Leanne Martin	

Time	Item	Owner
7:00-7:05	Welcome	Karla
7:05-7:10	Approval of October 16 <sup>th</sup> Minutes	Karla
7:10-7:30	Old Business (Survey, Financial Transfer, Breakfast (Jolyne), City of Leduc Basketball Nets (Lindsay)	Karla/Jolyne/Lindsay
7:30-7:35	Vote/Approval for Reimbursement to Karla and Lindsay for start up costs	Karla
7:35-8:00	Financials/Budget for school council	Erin
8:00-8:30	New Business A. Hot Lunch B. WEM Fundraiser C. Silent Auction D. Spirit Days E.	Karla/Lindsay/Brenda
8:30	Adjournment	Karla

